
Pos

Matrix A

1

2

Matrix B

1

2

3

Matrix C

1

2

3

No.

25

38

911

63

59

51X

42

510

Name

GREG VANNUCCI

Alan Sweers

George Clos Jr

Team Jeffers Motorsports

Todd Johnston

Jerry Kramer

Rich Friman

Rob Rhodes

Class

Matrix A

Matrix A

Matrix B

Matrix B

Matrix B

Matrix C

Matrix C

Matrix C

Laps

9

9

8

8

7

8

8

8

Diff

50.185

57.301

1 Lap

32.414

1:03.623

Total Tm

16:45.144

17:35.329

17:24.945

18:22.246

15:23.587

17:43.033

18:15.447

18:46.656

Best Tm

1:29.568

1:34.883

1:45.314

1:49.879

1:42.491

1:47.588

1:50.592

1:44.240

Make - Model

lotus exige cup

Dodge Viper

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Rx-7

Pontiac Firebird Formula

Mazda Spec Miata

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car #510 Matrix C - Brokeout 4 Laps - Time Penalty of 1:25.219

Printed: 4/26/2014 5:24:38 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson

Race Director -  Mark Siggelkow

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc.

Margin of Victory

50.185

Avg. Speed

67.692

Best Lap Tm

1:29.568

Best Speed

84.405

Best Lap by

25 - GREG VANNUCCI

NASA MW ABCC 26-27 April14

Matrix Race Group

Matrix Race

Race started at 16:45:33

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 Miles

4/26/2014 04:45 PM


