

NASA MW ABCC 26-27 April14

Sorted on Laps

Matrix Race Group

Autobahn Country Club - South 2.100 Miles

Matrix Race

4/26/2014 04:45 PM

Race started at 16:45:33

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make - Model
Matrix A								
1	25	GREG VANNUCCI	Matrix A	9		16:45.144	1:29.568	lotus exige cup
2	38	Alan Sweers	Matrix A	9	50.185	17:35.329	1:34.883	Dodge Viper
Matrix B								
1	911	George Clos Jr	Matrix B	8		17:24.945	1:45.314	Mazda Spec Miata
2	63	Team Jeffers Motorsports	Matrix B	8	57.301	18:22.246	1:49.879	Mazda Rx-7
3	59	Todd Johnston	Matrix B	7	1 Lap	15:23.587	1:42.491	Pontiac Firebird Formula
Matrix C								
1	51X	Jerry Kramer	Matrix C	8		17:43.033	1:47.588	Mazda Spec Miata
2	42	Rich Friman	Matrix C	8	32.414	18:15.447	1:50.592	BMW 325i
3	510	Rob Rhodes	Matrix C	8	1:03.623	18:46.656	1:44.240	BMW 325is

Announcements

Car #510 Matrix C - Brokeout 4 Laps - Time Penalty of 1:25.219

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
50.185	67.692	1:29.568	84.405	25 - GREG VANNUCCI

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson

Orbits

Race Director - Mark Siggelkow

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Midwest, Inc.

Printed: 4/26/2014 5:24:38 PM